WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO COUNTY RECORDER SERVICE 1116 N CENTRAL AVE #173 GENDALE, CA 91202

37

かられるとはないないないのであるととない

ı	DEPT-01	RECOR	DING		\$23.50
	8600 0 T	TRAN	6799	11/06/95	D8:36:00
	#2420 :	JB	*	-95-7	'59834

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

ddress: 4000 WET POWN DEER ROAD BROWN DEER, WISCONS	SIN 53209	
ei. No: <u>800-622-7776</u>		
ASSIGNMENT OF MORT	rgage	
For Value Receiver, the undersigned holder of	a Mortgage (herain "Assignor") whose address is	
700 FALLBROOK AVENUE SUITE 2/3 WEST HILLS, CALIFORNIA		
oes hereby grant, sell, assign, t enafer and convey, un		
	he United States (herein "Assignee"), whose address is	
	, a certain Mortgage dated AUGUST 9, 1995	··· ,
ade and executed by RUDOLFO PEREZ, A BA HEL R AND JU	UAN VALDEZ, MARRIED TO	_ ,
	upon the following described property situated	in
COUNTY, State of JUNO!		
OT 7 IN WELWYN, BEING A RESUBBLIVISION OF ALL OF BLOCKS		
EXCEPT LOTS 9, 10 AND 11 IN BLOCK 6) TOGETHER WITH VACA		
VENUE LYING BETWEEN BLOCKS 5 AND 6 AND VACATED LAGRANGE		
ETWEEN SOUTH LINE OF BLOCKS 4 AND 6 AND THE NORTH LINE (OF BLOCKS 4 AND	
AND VACATED ALLEY IN BLOCK 5 AND 6 ALL IN OLIBER SALING	GER AND	
uch Mortgage having been given to secure payment of		
one Hundred One Thousand Two Hundred and 00/100		
(Include the	e Original Principal Amount)	
	1) march 1	, a
nich Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No.	, a page (or as No. 95545	3325
hich Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. f the Records of _COOK	. , a: page (or as No. 9554'	2325 -
hich Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. f the Records of _COOK_ agether with the note(s) and obligations therein describe	County, Siste of ILLINOIS d and the money due and to become due thereon with	232S
hich Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. f the Records of _COOK_ ogether with the note(s) and obligations therein describe nterest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such	County, State of ILLINOIS d and the money due and to become due thereon with Hortgage.	33 45
rich Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. f the Records of <u>COOK</u> ogether with the note(s) and obligations therein describe referest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such TO MAYE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its	County, State of ILLINOIS d and the money due and to become due thereon with Mortgage. successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the	33 45 -•
	GER AND de Original Principal Amount) , a: page(or as No. 95546 County, State of ILLINOIS ad and the money due and to become due thereon with Mortgage. successor and assigns, forever, a biject only to the	334S -•
		<u> 33</u> 45 -•
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor ha		23.25
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor ha		munumum GE Co
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor ha		minuminim GE CO
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor had Bulletin 16, 1995 Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin 1995	as executed this Assignment of Mortgage of	MUNICAL CONTRACTOR
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor had a sugust 16, 1995 Bulland Backet	GN MORTGAGE CORPORATION	ABAS REAL
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor had a suggest 16, 1995 BARBARA ROSEN The second s	SH MORTGAGE CORPORATION By: MARIE /E CZERULINSKI ASST SEPRETARY	SEAL.
erms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has suggest 16, 1995 Lithus BARBARA ROSEN itness ARTERNICISHEL EVANS	GN MORTGAGE CORPORATION By: MARIE/E. CZERWINSKI ASST. SECRETARY	MINION MI
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has suggest 16, 1995 Suggest 16, 1995 Suggest 16, 1995 Suggest 199	SH MORTGAGE CORPORATION By: MARIE /E CZERULINSKI ASST SEPRETARY	SEAL.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has suggest 16, 1995 Suggest 1995 Sug	GN MORTGAGE CORPORATION By: MARIE/E. CZERWINSKI ASST. SECRETARY Notary Expiration 3/15/98	SEAL.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has suggest 16, 1995 BARBARA ROSEN ITNESS BARBARA ROSEN ITNESS ARTERNICISHEL EVANS KAMUSILLA ATTUMBEN KAMUSILLA ATTU	GN MORTGAGE CORPORATION By: MARIE/E. CZERWINSKI ASST. SECRETARY Notary Expiration 3/15/98	SEAL CONS



Property of Cook County Clark's Office

Loan No. 2044170

ADDENDUM TO ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST/MORTGAGE

COMPANY'S TOURY AVENUE SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP /1 VORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, Derty of Cook County Clerk's Office IN COOK COUNTY, 121.INOIS.

PIN #09-28-410-002

-Changing and

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office